P4000
Hermetically Sealed
Pressure Sensor
Potsdamer Str. 14, 32423 Minden, Germany
Tel: +49 571 3859-0  -  Fax: +49 571 3859-119
Email: info@kavlico.de
235 E. Main St., Suite 102A, Northville, MI 48167, USA

been selected in terms of pressure range, design and specific measuring conditions.
Non-compliance can result in serious injury and/or damage to the equipment.
How to Order
P4000 Hermetically Sealed Pressure Sensor
 Pressure Ranges & Proof Pressure
Reference
0 - 100 PSI-----
0 - 200 PSI-----
0 - 300 PSI-----
0 - 400 PSI-----
0 - 500 PSI-----
0 - 750 PSI-----
0 - 1,000 PSI---
0 - 1,500 PSI---
0 - 2,000 PSI---
0 - 3,000 PSI---
0 - 4,000 PSI---
0 - 5,000 PSI---
300 PSI
900 PSI
900 PSI
1,500 PSI
1,500 PSI
1,500 PSI
3,000 PSI
5,000 PSI
5,000 PSI
8,000 PSI
8,000 PSI
8,000 PSI
A
S
Absolute
Sealed Gage
Seal Material (External O-Ring)
None
Nitrile (pressure port option 3 only)
A
B
Pressure Connection
1/8 - 27 NPT
 ¼“ SAE Female Schrader Deflator
7/16 - 20 UNF SAE J1926/2
 ¼ - 18 NPT
1
2
3
5
Example: P4000 - 1000 - A - A - 2 - AA
Description: P4000 Sensor, 0 - 1,000 PSI Absolute, No External O-Ring,
        1/4” SAE Female Schrader Deflator Pressure Connection,
        with Built-in Packard Connector
P4000 -1000 - A  -  A  -   2  -  AA
Use this diagram, working top to bottom and left to right to construct your model
number. An example is shown below. Custom OEM options are also available.